2025 FEES & CHARGES

ABN 32 079 146 958

YEAR LEVEL TUITION FEE GENERAL LEVY TOTAL AMOUNT
Foundation $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 1 $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 2 $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 3 $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 4 $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 5 $2,590 $950 $3,540
Grade 6 $2,590 $975 $3,565
Year 7 $3,030 $910 $3,940
Year 8 $3,030 $910 $3,940
Year 9 $3,030 $910 $3,940
Year 10 $3,030 $975 $4,005
Year 11 -VCE $3,400 $975 $4,375
Year 12 - VCE $3,400 $975 $4,375
Year 11 - VCE Major $2,285 $1035 $3,320
Year 12 — VCE Major $2,285 $1035 $3,320

Early payment family discount only applies to the Tuition Fee (And not the General Levy) - (VCE)

15% discount for

o 12% discount for tuition fees only
tuition fees only

YEAR LEVEL TOTAL AMOUNT
'f::ti: '2';;:'1' ;;:zts‘;ff IF PAID in Full before the end of Term 1 2025

Year 11 - VCE $4,375 $3,865.00 $3,967.00

Year 11 VCE Major $3,320 $2,977.25 $3,045.80

Year 12 - VCE $4,375 $3,865.00 $3,967.00

Year 12 VCE Major $3,320 $2,977.25 $3,045.80

Early payment family discount only applies to the Tuition Fee (Not the General Levy) - (F - 10)

o A o/ .
15% discount for | 12% discount for tuition 5% discount for Sem.2 tuition fees only

tuition fees only fees only
VEAR LEVEL If Paid in Full (Cut- o
off date If Paid in Full before the If Paid in Full by end of Term 2 2025
24/01/2025) end of Term 1 2025
Foundation $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 1 $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 2 $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 3 $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 4 $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 5 $3,151.50 $3,229.20 $3,475.25
Grade 6 $3,176.50 $3,254.20 $3,500.25
Year 7 $3,485.50 $3,576.40 $3,864.25
Year 8 $3,485.50 $3,576.40 $3,864.25
Year 9 $3,485.50 $3,576.40 $3,864.25

Year 10 $3,550.50 $3,641.40 $3,929.25




PAYMENT PLAN / TERMLY

YEAR LEVEL TERMS 1 & 3 TUITION FEES & GENERAL LEVY TU::RO“I;IT:;EZS%T\ILY
Foundation $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 1 $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 2 $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 3 $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 4 $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 5 $1,122.50 $647.50
Grade 6 $1,135.00 $647.50
Year 7 $1,212.50 $757.50
Year 8 $1,212.50 $757.50
Year 9 $1,212.50 $757.50
Year 10 $1,245.00 $757.50

SIBLING DISCOUNT 10%, 20%, 40%, 80%, and the 6th Sibling for free

The Discount is applied to the second and subsequent sibling(s) in the order of birth. To qualify, the sibilings must be currently
enrolled at Al-Tagqwa College under one family account.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

The College prefers and encourages payment of fees using the Parent Portal online payment, StrataPay service or Centrepay.
However cash, credit/EFTPOS and cheque payments will also be accepted at the College or Post Office.

CHANGE OF FEES

The College Council may alter any fees without notice. Notice of fee changes will be given during Term 3 of each year.

PAYMENT PLAN / INSTALLEMENTS

Below information is for instalment arrangement with a direct debt
contract - to be signed at the Account Department;

YEAR LEVEL including the General Levy
(within 9 months)
MONTHLY FORTNIGHTLY WEEKLY
Foundation $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 1 $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 2 $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 3 $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 4 $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 5 $393.33 $196.67 $98.33
Grade 6 $396.11 $198.06 $99.03
Year 7 $437.78 $218.89 $109.44
Year 8 $437.78 $218.89 $109.44
Year 9 $437.78 $218.89 $109.44
Year 10 $445.00 $222.50 $111.25
Yr 11 &12 Direct Debit ONLY Termly Monthly (9 Months) Fortnightly (9 Months) | Weekly (9 Months)
11 VCE $1,093.75 $486.11 -5243.06 $121.53
11 VCE Major $830.00 $368.89 $184.44 $92.22
12 VCE $1,093.75 $486.11 $243.06 $121.53
12 VCE Major $830.00 $368.89 $184.44 $92.22
TRANSPORT
Bus Booking Fee $75.00
Bus Fees Termly $425.00

NEW ENROLMENTS & RECONFIRMATION FEES

Application F L. . . . R
ppiication ree $200 Application Fee must be paid at the time of submitting your application.

(non-refundable)

Acceptance Fee $200 The Enrolment Fee must be paid at time of acceptance otherwise

(non-refundable) enrolement will not proceed.

Re - Enrolment Confirmation $395 Payable by Term 4.

Please refer to the College Business Notice online for more information.




